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39
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21
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12
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results: list of results

Competition

Championnats asiatiques

*Results of the competitions

Name

HA Taegyu

CHEUNG Ka Long
SON Young Ki

CHEN Haiwei

LI Chen

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
SAITO Toshiya

HEO Jun

KIM Hyogon

MO Ziwei

SUZUMURA Kenta
SHIKINE Takahiro
CHOI Nicholas Edward
YEUNG Chi Ka

CHEN Tse Yuan
CHEUNG Siu Lun

SHI Jialuo

PEREZ Nathaniel
DOUGLAS Sholto
FITZGERALD Edward

NAGLE Christopher

NG Jet Shang Fei
NGUYEN Minh Quang
SADULLAEYV Doniyor
MAYAKAN Sopanut

OU Feng Ming

LIM Joshua lan

CHAN Kevin Jerrold
WEBBER Lucas

LUU Hong Son
NGUYEN Quoc Oai
LOUIE Brennan Wayne
HSU Shuo Ting
MOHAMMAD Yaser
KANOATOQV Kurbon
SRISAWAT Phatthanapong
HO Ka Heng
THOKCHOM Bicky
YOONG Hans Wei Shen
SOBIROV Abror

narked with asterisk w

Weapon

F

Nationality
KOR

HKG
KOR
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
CHN
JPN
JPN
HKG
HKG
TPE
HKG
CHN
PHI
AUS
AUS

AUS
SIN
VIE
uzB
THA
TPE
SIN
SIN
AUS
VIE
VIE
PHI
TPE
FIE
uzB
THA
MAC
IND
MAS
uzB

Gender Event Type

Birth Date

20.12.89
10.06.97
30.05.85
30.12.94
14.08.92
19.12.96
29.05.97
31.05.88
13.01.90
30.12.96
15.09.98
07.12.97
20.01.93
19.08.94
02.01.96
18.07.85
25.01.93
26.01.96
24.02.96
15.03.97

04.04.93
10.05.98
27.09.97
25.01.97
20.12.96
14.03.87
12.01.96
19.06.98
20.01.95
10.10.94
03.09.95
06.04.92
16.08.97
12.04.90
26.04.93
20.08.85
27.08.93
09.12.94
20.10.00

03.05.97


/competitions/2017/1012/results/rank/pdf
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/fencers/Ka_Long-CHEUNG-30878/
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/fencers/Chen-LI-25183/
/fencers/Kyosuke-MATSUYAMA-29076/
/fencers/Toshiya-SAITO-30489/
/fencers/Jun-HEO-16436/
/fencers/Hyogon-KIM-27325/
/fencers/Ziwei-MO-40236/
/fencers/Kenta-SUZUMURA-33771/
/fencers/Takahiro-SHIKINE-31919/
/fencers/Nicholas_Edward-CHOI-20789/
/fencers/Chi_Ka-YEUNG-28163/
/fencers/Tse_Yuan-CHEN-32848/
/fencers/Siu_Lun-CHEUNG-12428/
/fencers/Jialuo-SHI-24489/
/fencers/Nathaniel-PEREZ-33156/
/fencers/Sholto-DOUGLAS-31058/
/fencers/Edward-FITZGERALD-28944/
/fencers/Christopher-NAGLE-20826/
/fencers/Jet_Shang_Fei-NG-28844/
/fencers/Minh_Quang-NGUYEN-38063/
/fencers/Doniyor-SADULLAEV-34986/
/fencers/Sopanut-MAYAKAN-34948/
/fencers/Feng_Ming-OU-10547/
/fencers/Joshua_Ian-LIM-29196/
/fencers/Kevin_Jerrold-CHAN-31844/
/fencers/Lucas-WEBBER-28407/
/fencers/Hong_Son-LUU-41558/
/fencers/Quoc_Oai-NGUYEN-35483/
/fencers/Brennan_Wayne-LOUIE-35804/
/fencers/Shuo_Ting-HSU-34632/
/fencers/Yaser-MOHAMMAD-15925/
/fencers/Kurbon-KANOATOV-30956/
/fencers/Phatthanapong-SRISAWAT-16997/
/fencers/Ka_Heng-HO-29033/
/fencers/Bicky-THOKCHOM-38355/
/fencers/Hans_Wei_Shen-YOONG-32419/
/fencers/Abror-SOBIROV-34985/

RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

goints

3

N2m&uTHAM Vinoth Kumar
CHENG Tristan Xing Han
KALIYEV Tamirlan
ADHAMI Alireza

RAI Rakesh
SRITANG-ORN Suppakorn
LEONG Cheng Wai

WANG Tzu-Kuei
GARELJA Daniel
DOUNGPATRA Sitsadipat
ZHANG Zhenggang
KHALMURATOV Janibek
NICANOR Michael

LEONG Chi Leng
SENAVIRATHNA Supun

WALIMUNI DEWAGE Suresh Sudarshana

CHAN Hamish

SHAHI Jalindra Bahadur
ALIANAN Anton Luigi
OGG Rory

THOUNAOJAM Rajeshor Singh

SILVA Henry

Nationality
MAS
KAZ
IRI
IND
THA
MAC
TPE
NZL
THA
SIN
uzB
PHI
MAC
SRl
SRI
NZL
NEP
PHI
NZL
IND

SAM

Bl Bqte
17.05.99
13.06.96
13.05.93
01.11.93
28.01.84
12.01.96
13.04.94
23.06.95
30.10.98
30.07.89
27.03.98
08.03.94
02.01.96
03.04.94
25.06.82
06.11.92
28.04.83
13.11.00
27.01.94
01.03.85
23.11.99
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/fencers/Zhenggang-ZHANG-27352/
/fencers/Janibek-KHALMURATOV-34987/
/fencers/Michael-NICANOR-33225/
/fencers/Chi_Leng-LEONG-35507/
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/fencers/Hamish-CHAN-24893/
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/fencers/Henry-SILVA-43956/

FIE

Pool 1

NZL

SIN

uzB

HKG

IRI

CHN

PHI

Pool 2

TPE

AUS

SIN

SRI

CHN

uzB

IND

Pool 3

IND

TPE

PHI

JPN

SIN

KOR

CHN

Pool 4

results: list of results

Date
15.06.17

alidated yet.

Category

S

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

CHIN Chia Chun (TPE)

D/2

D/3

V5

DA

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/

D/0

D/2

D/0

D/0

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0

D/0

V/5

D/4

D/3

Referee: L AU Tak Sing Edwin (HKG)

V/5

D/2

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

DA

D/0

D/3

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/4

Referee: CHIU Yan Chat Anka (HKG)

Competition Place
Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not v
| Piste7 | 11:00
GARELJA Daniel 1
ZHANG Zhenggang D/4
KANOATOV Kurbon V/5
CHEUNG Ka Long D/4
ADHAMI Alireza V5
MO Ziwei V/5
LOUIE Brennan Wayne V5
| Piste9 | 11:00
CHEN Tse Yuan 1 V/5
WEBBER Lucas D/3 2
NG Jet Shang Fei DA V/5
SENAVIRATHNA Supun D/2 V/5
CHEN Haiwei V/5 D/4
SOBIROV Abror D/2 D/2
VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kumar V/5 V/5
I Piste 11 | 11:00
THOUNAOJAM Rajeshor Singh 1 D/2
WANG Tzu-Kuei V/5 2
NICANOR Michael V/5 D/2
SUZUMURA Kenta V/5 V/5
CHAN Kevin Jerrold V/5 V/5
HEO Jun V/5 V/5
LI Chen V/5 V/5

| Piste13 | 11:00

Referee: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

D/0

D/2

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/0

D/4

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0

D/4

V/5

DA

V/5

Weapon
F

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0

DA

D/0

DA

D/4

Gender
M

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.17

0.83

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.17

0.83

0.67

e

|S
<

Event

21

29

27

19

21

14

29

22

19

14

15

25

19

27

11 18

23 -4

12 15

28 -10

27

10

26

24

26

13

20

&
&

-10

12

24

T
<
<2
T
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/fencers/Tse_Yuan-CHEN-32848/
/fencers/Lucas-WEBBER-28407/
/fencers/Jet_Shang_Fei-NG-28844/
/fencers/Supun-SENAVIRATHNA-34536/
/fencers/Haiwei-CHEN-32250/
/fencers/Abror-SOBIROV-34985/
/fencers/Vinoth_Kumar-VELAUTHAM-31189/
/fencers/Rajeshor_Singh-THOUNAOJAM-18184/
/fencers/Tzu_Kuei-WANG-44387/
/fencers/Michael-NICANOR-33225/
/fencers/Kenta-SUZUMURA-33771/
/fencers/Kevin_Jerrold-CHAN-31844/
/fencers/Jun-HEO-16436/
/fencers/Chen-LI-25183/

JPN

MAC

IND

MAS

NEP

AUS

CHN

Pool 5

MAS

IND

MAC

TPE

uzB

VIE

KOR

Pool 6

SRI

THA

PHI

NZL

HKG

KOR

MAC

Pool 7

AUS

THA

SIN

FIE

KOR

PHI

SHIKINE Takahiro

LEONG Chi Leng

THOKCHOM Bicky

YOONG Hans Wei Shen

SHAHI Jalindra Bahadur

FITZGERALD Edward

SHI Jialuo

| Piste 8 | 11:00

CHENG Tristan Xing Han

RAI Rakesh

HO Ka Heng

OU Feng Ming

KHALMURATOV Janibek

NGUYEN Minh Quang

HA Taegyu

| Piste 10 | 11:00

WALIMUNI DEWAGE Suresh Sudars...

SRISAWAT Phatthanapong

PEREZ Nathaniel

OGG Rory

YEUNG Chi Ka

KIM Hyogon

LEONG Cheng Wai

| Piste12 | 11:00

DOUGLAS Sholto

SRITANG-ORN Suppakorn

LIM Joshua lan

MOHAMMAD Yaser

SON Young Ki

ALIANAN Anton Luigi

D/

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/4

D/4

D/4

V/I5

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: SEDIGHI Mohammad Hassan (IRI)

V/I5

D/0

D/2

V/I5

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

Referee:

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)

V/5

D/3

D/2

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/

V/5

DA

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/I5

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/I5

DA

D/4

D/0

D/4

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

DA

V/5

DA

V/5

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/0

Referee: L AM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

DA

DA

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/0

D/2

D/3

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/2

D/0

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/0

D/0

DA

D/2

D/4

DA

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

0.83

0.17

0.5

0.5

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.17

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.67

0.33

0.33

0.5

0.67

27

14

21

20

10

26

29

17

20

21

16

22

30

23

27

27

30

25

30

26 -12

22 -1

21 -1

30 -20

18 8

11 18

26 -10

20 2

30 -23

16 11

23 -7

17 8

11 19

30 -22
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/fencers/Rory-OGG-44284/
/fencers/Chi_Ka-YEUNG-28163/
/fencers/Hyogon-KIM-27325/
/fencers/Cheng_Wai-LEONG-33145/
/fencers/Sholto-DOUGLAS-31058/
/fencers/Suppakorn-SRITANG_ORN-12351/
/fencers/Joshua_Ian-LIM-29196/
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/fencers/Anton_Luigi-ALIANAN-44384/

VIE

Pool 8

SAM

THA

HKG

TPE

uzB

JPN

VIE

Pool 9

JPN

AUS

KAZ

NZL

HKG

THA

NGUYEN Quoc Oai

I Piste 14 | 11:00

SILVA Henry

MAYAKAN Sopanut

CHEUNG Siu Lun

HSU Shuo Ting

SADULLAEYV Doniyor

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

LUU Hong Son

| Piste 17 | 11:00

SAITO Toshiya

NAGLE Christopher

KALIYEV Tamirlan

CHAN Hamish

CHOI Nicholas Edward

DOUNGPATRA Sitsadipat

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/0

D/3

DA

V/5

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/0

V5

D/4

D/0

V/5

DA

D/0

D/0

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/I5

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/4

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/

D/4

D/3

D/0

D/2

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
SUH Sangwon (KOR)

V/5

DA

D/2

D/0

D/0

D/0

V5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.67

0.5

0.33

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.2

20

25

22

30

25

18

18

23

21

16

20

10

24

15

20

25

24
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/fencers/Kyosuke-MATSUYAMA-29076/
/fencers/Hong_Son-LUU-41558/
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/fencers/Hamish-CHAN-24893/
/fencers/Nicholas_Edward-CHOI-20789/
/fencers/Sitsadipat-DOUNGPATRA-34947/

results: list of results

FI E RA | Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong 15.06.17 S F M | CHz
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
|
Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
LI Chen CHN
LI Chen CHN V/15
THOKCHOM Bicky IND  Df1  LMdJoshualan SIN | Di5
LIM Joshua lan SIN  V/15 LI Chen CHN V/15
DOUGLAS Sholto AUS  V/15 YEUNG ChiKa HKG D9
WANG Tzu-Kuei TPE D2 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS D/13
GARELJA Daniel NzL D/3  YEUNG Chika HKG  Vv/15
YEUNG Chi Ka HKG V/15 LI Chen CHN  D/10
CHEUNG Ka Long HKG CHEUNG Ka Long HKG  V/15
CHEUNG Ka Long HKG V/15
WEBBER Lucas AUS V/15 WEBBER Lucas AUS D/13
SRISAWAT Phatthanap.. THA D/12 CHEUNG Ka Long HKG V/15
CHEUNG Siu Lun HKG /15 CHEUNG Siu Lun HKG | D/
ADHAMI Alireza IRI D/7 CHEUNG Siu Lun HKG V/15
SHI Jialuo CHN SHI Jialuo CHN D/14
SON Young Ki KOR
SON Young Ki KOR V/15
VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kum... IND D13 SADULLAEV Doniyor uzs D8
SADULLAEV Doniyor uzB V/15 SON Young Ki KOR V/15
CHEN Tse Yuan TPE /15 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE | D14
SRITANG-ORN Suppako... THA  D/11 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE V/15
PEREZ Nathaniel PHI PEREZ Nathaniel PHI D/
SON Young Ki KOR V/15
SHIKINE Takahiro JPN MATSUYAMA Kyosuke JPN D/
SHIKINE Takahiro JPN  V/15
NGUYEN Quoc Oai VIE Vv/15 NGUYEN Quoc Oai VIE  D/9
MOHAMMAD Yaser FIE D/13 SHIKINE Takahiro JPN  D/10
MAYAKAN Sopanut THA | V/15 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke JPN /15
SOBIROV Abror UZB  D/3  MAYAKAN Sopanut THA  D/10
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke JPN MATSUYAMA Kyosuke JPN  V/15
HA Taegyu KOR
HA Taegyu KOR V/15
CHAN Kevin Jerrold SIN  v/15 CHANKevin Jerrold SIN D/5
HO Ka Heng MAC  D/4 HA Taegyu KOR V/15
EITZGERALD Edward AUS V/15 CHOI Nicholas Edward HKG D/13
LEONG Cheng Wai MAC D/4 FITZGERALD Edward AUS D/3
CHOI Nicholas Edward HKG CHOI Nicholas Edward HKG V/15
HA Taegyu KOR V/15
SUZUMURA Kenta JPN SAITO Toshiya JPN D/9
SUZUMURA Kenta JPN V/15
LUU Hong Son VIE v/15s LUUHongSon VIE | D3
KANOATOV Kurbon uzB D/8 SUZUMURA Kenta JPN D/9
NGUYEN Minh Quang VIE V/15 SAITO Toshiya JPN V715
CHENG Tristan Xing Han  MAS D/9 NGUYEN Minh Quang VIE D/2
SAITO Toshiya JPN SAITO Toshiya JPN V/15
CHEN Haiwei CHN
CHEN Haiwei CHN V/15
KALIYEV Tamirlan KAz /g NG Jet Shang Fei SIN D4
NG Jet Shang Fei SIN  V/15 CHEN Haiwei CHN V/15
NAGLE Christopher AUS V/15 MO Ziwei CHN = D/4
RAI Rakesh IND  D/5  NAGLE Christopher AUS  D/11
MO Ziwei CHN MO Ziwei CHN V/15
CHEN Haiwei CHN V/13
HEO Jun KOR HEO Jun KOR D/12
HEO Jun KOR V/15
LOUIE Brennan Wayne PHI v/15 LOUIE Brennan Wayne PHI D/7
HSU Shuo Ting TPE D/7 HEO Jun KOR V/15
OU Feng Ming TPE  V/15 KIM Hyogon KOR | D/5
YOONG Hans Wei Shen MAS D/14  OU Feng Ming TPE D/4

KIM Hyogon KOR KIM Hyogon KOR V/15
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Tableau de 8
LI Chen
CHEUNG Ka Long

SON Young Ki
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

HA Taegyu
SAITO Toshiya

CHEN Haiwei
HEO Jun

CHN
HKG

KOR
JPN

KOR
JPN

CHN
KOR
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Competition Place Date

Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong 15.06.17

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Fina

D/10

V/15  CHEUNG Ka Long HKG V/15

v/15  SON Young Ki KOR D/9

D/11 CHEUNG Ka Long

V/15 HA Taegyu

D/9  HATaegyu KOR V/15

v/13 CHEN Haiwei CHN D/12

D/12

Category =~ Weapon

S

F

HKG  D/11
KOR V/15

Gender
M

Event


/competitions/2017/1012/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=8
/fencers/Chen-LI-25183/
/fencers/Ka_Long-CHEUNG-30878/
/fencers/Young_Ki-SON-13436/
/fencers/Kyosuke-MATSUYAMA-29076/
/fencers/Taegyu-HA-18861/
/fencers/Toshiya-SAITO-30489/
/fencers/Haiwei-CHEN-32250/
/fencers/Jun-HEO-16436/
/fencers/Ka_Long-CHEUNG-30878/
/fencers/Young_Ki-SON-13436/
/fencers/Taegyu-HA-18861/
/fencers/Haiwei-CHEN-32250/
/fencers/Ka_Long-CHEUNG-30878/
/fencers/Taegyu-HA-18861/

	results: list of results
	results: list of results (1)
	results: list of results (2)
	results: list of results (3)

